
Urban Wifi Project Weekly Report  22-Feb-21 to 28-Feb-21 

TOP 10 City as per Usage 

Sr.No City Name No.of Sessions of 
Users Download (GB) Upload (GB) Total Data Usage 

(GB) 

1 Nadiad 132588 3932.21 329.36 4261.58 

2 Himmatnagar 106267 3755.74 301.77 4057.51 

3 Sidhpur 97715 3758.64 260.37 4019.01 

4 Patan 82218 3709.73 270.64 3980.37 

5 Halol 99935 3460.09 272.01 3732.09 

6 Visnagar 87060 3493.59 236.03 3729.62 

7 Palitana 108472 3453.24 253.24 3706.48 

8 Upleta 83085 3340.99 234.01 3575.00 

9 Mehsana 86642 3247.24 255.89 3503.13 

10 Mahua 102722 3250.41 213.61 3464.02 



Urban Wifi Project Weekly Report  22-Feb-21 to 28-Feb-21 

Total Data Usage of 55 cities 
Date Download (TB)  Upload (TB) Total Data Usage (TB) 

22-Feb-21 19.21 1.52 20.73 

23-Feb-21 19.94 1.60 21.54 

24-Feb-21 19.85 1.56 21.41 

25-Feb-21 19.94 1.46 21.40 

26-Feb-21 20.66 1.51 22.17 

27-Feb-21 16.08 1.10 17.18 

28-Feb-21 12.38 0.85 13.23 
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Urban Wifi Project Weekly Report  22-Feb-21 to 28-Feb-21 

Day wise Hotspot user count of 55 cities 

Sr.No Hotspot Name 22-Feb- 
21 

23-Feb- 
21 

24-Feb- 
21 

25-Feb-  
21 

26-Feb- 
21 

27-Feb-
21 

28-Feb- 
21 Grand Total 

1 City Bus Stand 12822 13207 13426 13033 13275 9934 6314 82011 

2 Civil Hospital 4072 4234 4207 4332 4195 3885 2734 27659 

3 District Court 4072 4221 4273 4424 4109 1491 1363 23953 

4 District Library 2882 3564 3624 3555 3705 3477 2525 23332 

5 Mamlatdar Office 3894 3977 4088 4005 3926 2215 1686 23791 

6 Nagarpalika 4968 5073 5097 4978 5052 3350 2753 31271 

7 Taluka Office 2654 2770 2793 2848 2713 1785 1432 16995 

Grand Total 35364 37046 37508 37175 36975 26137 18807 229012 



Urban Wifi Project Weekly Report  22-Feb-21 to 28-Feb-21 

Top 10 Hotspot as per Usage in GB 

Sr.No Hotspot Name  Download (GB)  Upload (GB) Total Data Usage (GB) 

1 Visnagar_CBS 2002.57 155.66 2158.23 

2 Deesa_CBS 1834.84 148.12 1982.96 

3 Modasa_CBS 1786.43 172.26 1958.70 

4 Nadiad_CBS 1715.22 185.87 1901.09 

5 Veraval_CBS 1727.53 128.65 1856.17 

6 Patan_CBS 1703.96 136.59 1840.55 

7 Borsad_CBS 1664.91 140.25 1805.16 

8 Upleta_CBS 1624.32 118.87 1743.19 

9 Himmatnagar_CBS 1543.72 156.22 1699.94 

10 Keshod_CBS 1548.62 144.69 1693.31 

Legends 
CBS CITY BUS STAND 
MOF MAMLATDAR OFFICE 
TDO TALUKA OFFICE 
DTC DISTRICT TALUKA COURT 
DTL DISTRICT TALUKA LIBRARY 
CHS CIVIL HOSPITAL 
NP NAGARPALIKA 
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